Mary Poppins Rehearsal Schedule

When

What

Who

Tuesday, May 1

Blocking

4:00 - 5:45 Act 1, Scenes 1-6 Any Speaking Parts in these scenes
Thursday, May 3 Singing

4:00 - 4:20 Supercalifragilisticexpialidocious, Fly A Kite Whole Cast

4:20 - 4:40 Anything Can Happen, Bow

4:40 - 5:00 Brimstone & Treacle (both) See Song List

5:00 - 5:20 Cherry Tree Lane (all)

5:20-5:40 Good For Nothing, Being Mrs. Banks,

5:40 - 6:00 Give Us A Word, A Man Has Dream

Friday, May 4

Dancing

4:00 - 5:30

Playing The Game & Review

Dancers in Playing the Game & Featured Dancers

Tuesday, May 8

Blocking

4:00 - 5:45 Act 1, Scenes 7-12 Any Speaking Parts in these scenes

Thursday, May 10 |Singing

4:00 - 5:00 Review Whole Cast

5:00 - 6:00 Review George, Winifred, Jane, Michael, Mary, Bert
Friday, May 11 Dancing

4:00 - 5:00 Supercalifragilisticexpialidocious All'in this dance

5:00-5:30 Review Featured Dancers

Tuesday, May 15

Blocking

4:00 - 5:45

Act 2, Scenes 1-6

Any Speaking Parts in these scenes

Thursday, May 17

Singing

4:00 - 6:00

Sing Through

Whole Cast

Friday, May 18

Review Songs & Dances

Featured Dancers

4:00 - 4:20 Jolly Holiday Anyone in these Specific Numbers
4:20 - 4:35 Spoonful of Sugar

4:35 - 4:55 Precision & Order

4:55 - 5:15 Supercalifragilisticexpialidocious

5:15-5:30 Playing The Game

Tuesday, May 22

Blocking

4:00 - 5:45 Act 2, Scenes 7-Finale Any Speaking Parts in these scenes
Thursday, May 24 |Blocking
4:00 - 6:00 Review Act 1 Whole Cast

Schedule Subject to Change




Mary Poppins Rehearsal Schedule

When

What

Who

Friday, May 25

Singing & Dancing

2:30-5:30 Featured Dacners at Wings from 2:30-5:30 Featured Dancers & Bert, Mary, Michael, Jane
4:00 - 5:30 Whole Cast Sing Through at Butler Whole Cast
Tuesday, May 29 Blocking

4:00 - 5:45 Review Act 2 Whole Cast
Thursday, May 31 |Signing

4:00 - 6:00 Sing Through Whole Cast
Friday, June 1 Singing & Dancing

4:00 - 5:30 All Songs Whole Cast
Tuesday, June 5 Run Show

4:00-6:30 Actl1 &2 Whole Cast
Thursday, June 7 Run Show

4:00-6:30 Actl1 &2 Whole Cast
Friday, June 8 Run Show

4:00-6:30 Actl1 &2 Whole Cast
June 11-13 Tech Week

1:00-4:00 Run Show Whole Cast
June 14 -16 Performance

5:45 & 12:45 Cast Call Time Whole Cast

Schedule Subject to Change




